ATTONAL Assessment Centr	G P. GI. AICER - POLL 124001	laboration Change	leted . Doi	no by
Onte In: 20 10 2000 1748	Jeb desemption	Dute &Timo Comp	into .	
10 N/11/1200115 V114	SAS c-Illing			
THE TOTAL CONTRACTOR	E-mall (b) ale ster, Alother	1)		 -
11 No. 511 10 2000 11.00	1-Motor Claim Form	<u> </u>		
001. S(10[XXX) 11.00	I-Motor W/O (Withlet OD	2litt, TP (brs)	<u>:</u>	` 1
OD : TP ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded	.		
	Assessmen VSurvey Repu	ort.		144 141
P Insurer:	Asolt Report by Pox/ Ho			
www.merrane		Yeli	Fext	
rotorrod Wicep / INC Areign Wicep / QW: (SHD 4900K . IN	ON-mon/(,)D	<u>). </u>	
1. intrategues	410 (100)	Tel:		1
Owner / Driver: (erlodi () Cover Type: (/
Policy No; (Delas	Tingi		
Confirmed by 1 ([Note-Est Status (WO): N	0-20%: P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%]	
Insured/Driver Llability: (%)	Note-Est Smas (WO): 1.	1/)		
Veur of Registration: ()	VY GIT GIT Q T T T T			CONTRACTOR AND
BROCESS: (5) Londing: \$1	1,000 ()/52,000 ()	22.24元型结构证证到25		15 v . 1.
TO THE PERSON OF	ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF A STOLEN OF THE PARTY OF TH	SELLING LANGE AND GRANT AND TANKED REASON OF	717	
) Walk-In Gustomar i Gustomoro li	nformation at telly Contidentia	1 & Suicily NO 19181 O.	, ,	
) Wallerin Guytomar 1 Oostomore	urer Ungently,	3 11 31 11 12		•)
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \) ON / () PRV sector) Towing Co: (TO THE CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY	Market .
Drive-in()/Towed-in(); Invo	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	TELLY INTERPORTUNION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	110 800 800	more by
	NEED OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	J#DJK.ZEJYSEJUS (1720)22.FPA-YY-A-CUS	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW	
	12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	THE KILTS HOLD COLUMN TO TAKE THE TAKE	War war	
Analy for Transport Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ()	788848 1817448 1817442 15		
1) [//[]]]]] [0] [1]	/ Courtesy Czr (')	740K1ER 1811K418 F 10 1 K 1 K 1 K 1 K 1 K 1 K 1 K 1 K 1 K		
a) OC Cluste / Post Remir Inspection	(.)	WOKULY INVESTMENT AND		
al OC Check / Post Remoir Inspection	(.)	<u> </u>	111	Re-Distriction of the second
2) QC Check / Post Requir Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	(.)	<u> </u>		Harris Harris
al OC Check / Post Remoir Inspection	(.)			HASTER TO THE PARTY OF THE PART
2) QC Check / Post Requir Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	(.)	<u> </u>		N. M. C.
2) QC Check / Post Requir Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	(.)	<u> </u>		Harting and the second
2) QC Cheele/ Post Requir Inspection 3) Uploed Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	(.)	<u> </u>		34214
2) QC Cheele/ Post Requir Inspection 3) Uploed Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	(.)	<u> </u>	S DANIES DE SERVICION DE LA CONTRACTION DE LA CO	
2) QC Cheele/ Post Requir Inspection 3) Uploed Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	(.)	<u> </u>		
2) QC Cheele/ Post Requir Inspection 3) Uploed Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	(.)			
2) QC Cheele/ Post Requir Inspection 3) Uploed Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	(·) > \$3000) ()	Apalian Importing (33 o);	THO GOOD	
2) QC Cheele/ Post Requir Inspection 3) Uploed Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	(·) > \$3000) ()	1 Abelian Importing (336); 1 Denwis Alexander (3100)	THE CHO	
2) QC Cheok / Post Requir Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 111/1117) .	(·) > \$3000) ()	1 Abelian Importing (336); 1 Denwis Alexander (3100)	THE CHO	
2) QC Cheok / Post Requir Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	(·) > \$3000) () - \$3000) () - \$3000) () - \$3000 (A seldent le porting (SO) I Aseldent le porting (SO) I You lest Pieserment (SIOO) I You lest Pieserment (SIOO) I You lest Pieserment (SIOO) I Hollow-Through Burvey (Item I billedur attaint list Conly (W	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
2) QC Cheok / Post Requir Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	(,) \$\$000) () \$\frac{1}{2} DAIL \$\frac{1}{2} DAIL	I Andrian Importing (30); I Andrian Importing (30); I Damuya Anarimani (310); I Yollow-Through Survey (ILast Indiminational Directory); I Pollow-Through Survey (ILast Indiminational Directory); I Last a quadra	THE CHO	
2) QC Cheok / Post Requir Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Detarting a series of the cost > X/A 2005-6 > Priver/Owner: Contract No:	(,) \$\$000) () \$\frac{1}{2} DAIL \$\frac{1}{2} DAIL	I Andrian Importing (30); I Andrian Importing (30); I Damuya Anarimani (310); I Yollow-Through Survey (ILast Indiminational Directory); I Pollow-Through Survey (ILast Indiminational Directory); I Last a quadra	1870 (210) 1870 (
2) QC Cheok / Post Requir Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Detarting a series of the cost > X/A 2005-6 > Priver/Owner: Contract No:	(·) > \$3000) () - \$3000) () - \$1000	A Deficient Importing (330); I Demoke Assessment (\$100) I Yollow-Through Busvey I Politow-Through Busvey I Politow-Through Busvey I Politow-Through Busvey I Politow-Through Busvey I Re-Januallon I Idan DA + 5 MRT Busvey UC Additional Sociologie	112 (100 (100) (10	AND STEAM
2) QC Cheok / Post Requir Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : 20056 20 2010 2010 2010 2010 2010 2010 2010 2	(·) > \$\$000) () - \$\$000) () - \$\$000 (I Analisat Importing (330); I Dannye Anastrant (310); I Dannye Anastrant (310); I Yothow-Through Burvey (The inaliming artificial DIC Only, for Italian DA + 5 MRT Survey UC Additional Sarvious I Caurlety Coff Tot Allowers	1 NG (210) 1 NG (210) 1 (10)	AUTOS OTENA
2) QC Cheole/Post Requir Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Detail 1 1 1 1 1 Detail 2 2 2 2 Detail 3 2 2 2 Detail 4 2 2 2 Detail 5 2 2 Detail 6 2 2 Detail 7 2 2 Detail 7 2 Detail 7 2 2 Detail 8 2	())	I Andrian Importing (30) I Andrian Importing (30) I Danning Assessment (\$100) I Follow-Through Survey (Italian International Int	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	
2) QC Cheole/Post Requir Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Data Control Seriver/Owner: Contract No: Data aged Portion:	())	I Andrian Importing (30) I Andrian Importing (30) I Danning Assessment (\$100) I Follow-Through Survey (Italian International Int	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	
2) QC Check/ Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	()	Abdicat Importing (330); I Abdicat Importing (330); I Denwy Assistment (5100); I Yothow-Through Burvey; I Pollow-Through Burvey (Ites: I list DA+8 MRT Survey UC Additional Sarvious: (5); (Layelr Co-ordination (6); (Layelr Co-ordination (7); (Yoth Importing pollon (8); DV / Colled Unoris Coordi (9); (NII)) YP (Null INC) equas	100 (10) 100 (10) 100 (10) 100 (10) 110 (1	
2) QC Cheole/Post Requir Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Detail 1 1 1 1 1 Detail 2 2 2 2 Detail 3 2 2 2 Detail 4 2 2 2 Detail 5 2 2 Detail 6 2 2 Detail 7 2 2 Detail 7 2 Detail 7 2 2 Detail 8 2	()	Assident la pording (S) (S) The state of the server (S) (S) Towney Answers (S) (S) Towney Pro Trollow-Through Burvey (Planting S) The state of the servey (Planting S) The state o	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	

MNA420092767 / National Assessment Centre Services - Bukit Merah ENTRY DATE & TIME: 22/10/2020 17:48 SUBMITTED BY: ROSLI BIN ABDUL WAHAB

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consections. 	nt to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	22/10/2020 17:48
Date Of Accident	21/10/2020 11:00
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG BUKIT BATOK EAST AVENUE 3
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D. D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	EM9000M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ECHAN STUDIO
Co Reg No	5XXXX454D
Email Address	RUSYDI24@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93883383
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-88295289
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	COROLLA ALTIS-1.6 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMHCSNW00002822000
Cover Note Number	

Driver

RUSYDI BIN ABDUL KADIR Name of Driver

SXXXX755B NRIC No 11/10/1987 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 23/09/2008 Date Of Driving Pass

12 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-93883383 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS_88705780 Contact Number

Address

BLK 693D WOODLANDS AVENUE 6

#08-813

Postcode

734693

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHD4900K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of .
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
 - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents/including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Seporting Centre Par

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

Burit Batok East Ave 3	
	Vehide A: Emgosom
	Vehicle B: SHD4900K
v	
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	200-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-
On the stated date & time. I, vehicle	e A (Emgoom) was travelling
ing the stated location, Secondly the vehicle	infront of me stop I followed suit,
H I still can't stop in time and coll	
DECLARATION I/We declare the force of the Parkylars are true in every respect.	
	Reporting Centre Persophia's Signature

Date of Accident	: 21 10 3630 Accident Time: 1100hrs (24-HR-FORMAT)	
Accident Place	: Bukit Batok East Ave 3	
Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	: Em govom Vehicle Make/Model: Tayota Altic	
Insurance Company	: China Taiping Policy No. DMHC SNW00000282>000	
Name of Registered Owner	: Cortinaly / Individual ECHAN STUDIO	
ID of Registered Owner	: Co Reg No: 5324 34540 Owner's NRIC No:	
	: Co Contact No: Owner's Contact No:93863363	
DRIVER'S Name	: Rusydi Bin Abdyl KadirDRIVER'S NRIC No: S&+31756B	
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	: 11 -10 -1987 DRIVER'S License Pass Date >3 09 2008	
Relationship bet. Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \Children\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: Hirer	
DRIVER'S Address	BIK 6930 Woodlands Avenue 6 #08-612 Singapore 734693	
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 88295289 2)	
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \OUTDOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofc)	
Email Address	:_ rusydi 24@ gmail. com	
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \AFTER RAIN & WET	
Reporting Type .	: Reputiling Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance	
Was the accident reported to the n	Driver)	
Exact purpose for which vehicle	was being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose	
	Other Party Driver's Particulars (if any)	
Vehicle Reg No: SHD 4900	Vehicle Reg No:	
Vehicle Make Model:		
" Name DRIVER	Name DRIVER:	
IC No. DRIVER	IC No. DRIVER:	
DRIVER'S Contact & add	DRIVER'S Contact & add:	
Ō	Other Party Driver's Particulars (if any)	
Vehicle Reg No:	Vehicle Reg No	
Vehicle Make Model	Vahiole Maka Model:	
Name DRIVER	Name DRIVER	
IC No DRIVER	IC No DRIVER.	
DPIVEPTS Construct & sid	DRIVER'S Contact & 444	

.





Motor Hire Car

MZ406L/B

SN

AN0420A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Makeysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1969 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNW00002822000

Engine No.: 1ZRY323313

Cha. No.:MR053REH104555741

Index Mark and Registration

EM9000M

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

ECHAN STUDIO

Name of Policy Holder

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. Ordinance or Enactment.

11/05/2020

Excess Sect I.

\$\$1,500.00

Excess Sect. I (Outside Singapore)

\$\$3,000.00

Excess Sect. II

\$\$1,500.00

4 Date of Expiry of Insurance

10/05/2021

Excess Sect.II (Outside Singapore). EX ON WINDSCREEN .

\$\$3,000.00 S\$100.00

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

As per Named Oriver(s) stated below.

As per Named Oriver(s) stated below.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use."

Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: HONG LEONG FINANCE LTD AS HP OWNER

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: INXPRESS INSTRANCE AGENCY PTE LTD

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 脅 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q63896111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com